Silverlake C1 Endurance Series

RACE 6 - PIT STOP ANALYSIS

P1 566

D1: Sylvain RUBIO
D2: Josh COOK

BPC Motorsport

Total Stint: 71 Laps - 1:27:36.282 (48.42%)
Total Stint: 80 Laps - 1:30:11.879 (49.85%)

Citroen C1
Best Lap: 1:04.770 On Lap 66 @ 67.13 mph
Best Lap: 1:04.479 On Lap 94 @ 67.44 mph

STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  16:24:33.242 Sylvain RUBIO 1:26:30.640 1:05.642 1:05.642 16:25:38.884 Josh COOK
2-  16:44:21.422 Josh COOK 18:42.538 1:08.611 2:14.253 16:45:30.033 Josh COOK
3-  17:21:114.946 Josh COOK 35:44.913 1:59.307 4:13.560 17:23:14.253 Josh COOK
- Finish  Josh COOK 35:44.428
P2 318 WRC Developments with CB Autoservic Citroen C1
D1: David DRINKWATER Total Stint: 57 Laps - 1:05:09.869 (36.01%) Best Lap: 1:04.348 On Lap 145 @ 67.57 mph
D3: James POULTON Total Stint: 18 Laps - 20:59.487 (11.6%) Best Lap: 1:05.616 On Lap 102 @ 66.27 mph
D4: James LARMINIE Total Stint: 76 Laps - 1:34:46.959 (52.38%) Best Lap: 1:05.268 On Lap 88 @ 66.62 mph
STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  15:24:07.358 David DRINKWATER 26:04.756 1:15.359 1:15.359 15:25:22.717  James LARMINIE
2- 16:58:48.826 James LARMINIE 1:33:26.109 1:20.850 2:36.209 17:00:09.676 James POULTON
3- 17:20:03.824 James POULTON 19:54.148 1:05.339 3:41.548 17:21:09.163 David DRINKWATER
- Finish  David DRINKWATER 37:49.754
P3 508 Trojon Motorsport Citroen C1
D1: Adam WILLIS Total Stint: 50 Laps - 1:01:00.343 (33.72%) Best Lap: 1:04.808 On Lap 15 @ 67.09 mph
D2: Charlie BINGHAM Total Stint: 53 Laps - 58:56.092 (32.57%) Best Lap: 1:04.663 On Lap 148 @ 67.25 mph
D3: Austin MUNDAY Total Stint: 48 Laps - 58:58.468 (32.59%) Best Lap: 1:04.585 On Lap 87 @ 67.33 mph
STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  15:57:57.673 Adam WILLIS 59:55.071 1:05.272 1:05.272 15:59:02.945  Austin MUNDAY
2- 16:56:58.024 Austin MUNDAY 57:55.079 1:03.389 2:08.661 16:58:01.413 Charlie BINGHAM
3-  17:24:17.112 Charlie BINGHAM 26:15.699 2:01.577 4:10.238 17:26:18.689 Charlie BINGHAM
- Finish  Charlie BINGHAM 32:40.393
P4 455 Oakley Motorsport Citroen C1
D1: Harry NEWMAN-OAKLEY Total Stint: 65 Laps - 1:21:07.883 (44.84%) Best Lap: 1:04.707 On Lap 44 @ 67.20 mph
D2: Graham OAKLEY Total Stint: 35 Laps - 42:56.820 (23.73%) Best Lap: 1:05.211 On Lap 75 @ 66.68 mph
D3: Matthew DUFFETT Total Stint: 50 Laps - 55:43.920 (30.8%) Best Lap: 1:04.733 On Lap 150 @ 67.17 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  16:18:02.141 Harry NEWMAN-OAKLEY 1:19:59.539 1:08.344 1:08.344 16:19:10.485 Graham OAKLEY
2- 16:59:58.607 Graham OAKLEY 40:48.122 2:08.698 3:17.042 17:02:07.305 Matthew DUFFETT
3- 17:54:30.568 Matthew DUFFETT 52:23.263 1:08.113 4:25.155 17:55:38.681 Matthew DUFFETT
- Finish Matthew DUFFETT 3:20.657
P5 392 Quattro Formaggio Citroen C1
D1: Alistair MAY Total Stint: 98 Laps - 1:57:46.676 (65.09%) Best Lap: 1:04.562 On Lap 144 @ 67.35 mph
D2: Christopher PARKES Total Stint: 52 Laps - 1:02:13.010 (34.38%) Best Lap: 1:05.276 On Lap 114 @ 66.61 mph
STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  15:17:37.460 Alistair MAY 19:34.858 57.465 57.465 15:18:34.925  Alistair MAY
2-  16:19:16.858 Alistair MAY 1:00:41.933 1:38.546 2:36.011  16:20:55.404 Christopher PARKES
3- 17:20:24.538 Christopher PARKES 59:29.134 2:43.876 5:19.887 17:23:08.414  Alistair MAY
- Finish  Alistair MAY 35:51.339
P6 495 Jelly Snake Racing with Liqui Moly Citroen C1
D1: James CANNINGS Total Stint: 78 Laps - 1:35:35.722 (52.81%) Best Lap: 1:05.385 On Lap 48 @ 66.50 mph
D2: Jonathan RAILTON Total Stint: 72 Laps - 1:21:53.333 (45.24%) Best Lap: 1:05.030 On Lap 143 @ 66.87 mph
STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  16:32:29.730 James CANNINGS 1:34:27.128 1:08.594 1:08.594 16:33:38.324  Jonathan RAILTON
2-  17:21:50.606 Jonathan RAILTON 48:12.282 1:15.275 2:23.869 17:23:05.881 Jonathan RAILTON
3- 17:25:19.283 Jonathan RAILTON 2:13.402 2:16.999 4:40.868  17:27:36.282 Jonathan RAILTON
- Finish  Jonathan RAILTON 31:27.649
P7 451 MLP Developments Citroen C1
D1: Max WALSH Total Stint: 84 Laps - 1:44:29.760 (57.61%) Best Lap: 1:04.709 On Lap 73 @ 67.20 mph
D2: Martyn WALSH Total Stint: 66 Laps - 1:13:23.158 (40.46%) Best Lap: 1:05.655 On Lap 120 @ 66.23 mph
STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  15:14:45.532 Max WALSH 16:42.930 1:06.962 1:06.962 15:15:52.494 Max WALSH
2-  16:42:12.472 Max WALSH 1:26:19.978 1:26.852 2:33.814 16:43:39.324 Martyn WALSH

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
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3- 17:15:48.713 Martyn WALSH 32:09.389 2:23.987 4:57.801 17:18:12.700  Martyn WALSH
- Finish  Martyn WALSH 41:13.769
P8 336 Richpop Racing Citroen C1
D1: Richard COOKE Total Stint: 68 Laps - 1:24:47.502 (46.74%) Best Lap: 1:05.705 On Lap 53 @ 66.18 mph
D2: Richard STAFFORD Total Stint: 82 Laps - 1:33:39.833 (51.63%) Best Lap: 1:05.232 On Lap 150 @ 66.66 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  16:21:36.652 Richard COOKE 1:23:34.050 1:13.452 1:13.452  16:22:50.104 Richard STAFFORD
2- 17:23:55.774 Richard STAFFORD 1:01:05.670 1:52.298 3:05.750 17:25:48.072 Richard STAFFORD
3- 17:50:31.238 Richard STAFFORD 24:43.166 1:05.224 4:10.974 17:51:36.462 Richard STAFFORD
- Finish  Richard STAFFORD 7:50.997
P9 458 Silverlake 3 Citroen C1
D1: Michael CHAPMAN Total Stint: 82 Laps - 1:42:42.968 (56.71%) Best Lap: 1:05.807 On Lap 47 @ 66.08 mph
D2: Jim LOUGHRAN Total Stint: 67 Laps - 1:15:55.525 (41.92%) Best Lap: 1:05.901 On Lap 143 @ 65.98 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  15:37:17.992 Michael CHAPMAN 39:15.390 1:27.863 1:27.863 15:38:45.855 Michael CHAPMAN
2-  15:50:42.610 Michael CHAPMAN 11:56.755 1:01.233 2:29.096  15:51:43.843 Michael CHAPMAN
3- 16:41:54.250 Michael CHAPMAN 50:10.407 1:20.416 3:49.512  16:43:14.666 Jim LOUGHRAN
- Finish  Jim LOUGHRAN 1:15:55.525
P10 427 AF Racing Citroen C1
D1: Luke FRANCIS Total Stint: 64 Laps - 1:20:00.054 (44.16%) Best Lap: 1:05.236 On Lap 52 @ 66.65 mph
D2: Zachary ARTHUR Total Stint: 85 Laps - 1:36:25.595 (53.23%) Best Lap: 1:04.936 On Lap 147 @ 66.96 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 15:39:28.857 Luke FRANCIS 41:26.255 31.866 31.866 15:40:00.723 Luke FRANCIS
2- 16:17:10.532 Luke FRANCIS 37:09.809 1:23.990 1:55.856 16:18:34.522  Zachary ARTHUR
3- 16:33:02.947 Zachary ARTHUR 14:28.425 1:15.787 3:11.643 16:34:18.734  Zachary ARTHUR
4-  17:29:15.316 Zachary ARTHUR 54:56.582 2:55.457 6:07.100 17:32:10.773  Zachary ARTHUR
- Finish  Zachary ARTHUR 27:00.588
P11 350 JTR Citroen C1
D1: David PIERCE Total Stint: 65 Laps - 1:22:50.004 (45.7%) Best Lap: 1:05.995 On Lap 37 @ 65.89 mph
D2: Connor GRADY Total Stint: 44 Laps - 48:51.946 (26.96%) Best Lap: 1:05.013 On Lap 149 @ 66.88 mph
D3: Jason TARLING Total Stint: 40 Laps - 47:34.690 (26.25%) Best Lap: 1:05.440 On Lap 90 @ 66.45 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  15:44:04.450 David PIERCE 46:01.848 27.119 27.119 15:44:31.569 David PIERCE
2- 16:18:20.246 David PIERCE 33:48.677 2:59.479 3:26.598 16:21:19.725 Jason TARLING
3-  16:23:33.041 Jason TARLING 2:13.316 1:04.017 4:30.615 16:24:37.058 Jason TARLING
4-  17:00:01.091 Jason TARLING 35:24.033 27.036 4:57.651 17:00:28.127 Jason TARLING
5- 17:09:18.841 Jason TARLING 8:50.714 1:06.627 6:04.278 17:10:25.468 Connor GRADY
- Finish  Connor GRADY 48:51.946
P12 409 BPC Motorsport Citroen C1
D1: James REILLY Total Stint: 83 Laps - 1:42:10.298 (56.4%) Best Lap: 1:05.248 On Lap 148 @ 66.64 mph
D2: Gareth HUMPHREYS Total Stint: 65 Laps - 1:16:56.037 (42.47%) Best Lap: 1:06.601 On Lap 105 @ 65.29 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  16:17:05.941 James REILLY 1:19:03.339 1:24.354 1:24.354 16:18:30.295 Gareth HUMPHREYS
2-  17:13:52.939 Gareth HUMPHREYS 55:22.644 2:02.952 3:27.306 17:15:55.891 Gareth HUMPHREYS
3- 17:36:16.943 Gareth HUMPHREYS 20:21.052 1:12.341 4:39.647  17:37:29.284 James REILLY
- Finish  James REILLY 21:42.605
P13 444 Sandown Motorsport with elite environtr Citroen C1
D1: Colin TESTER Total Stint: 51 Laps - 1:02:55.966 (34.73%) Best Lap: 1:05.681 On Lap 25 @ 66.20 mph
D2: Scott EVANS Total Stint: 42 Laps - 47:15.603 (26.08%) Best Lap: 1:06.074 On Lap 146 @ 65.81 mph
D3: Ed MCDERMOTT Total Stint: 55 Laps - 1:09:49.899 (38.54%) Best Lap: 1:06.399 On Lap 104 @ 65.49 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  15:59:25.017 Colin TESTER 1:01:22.415 1:33.551 1:33.551 16:00:58.568 Ed MCDERMOTT
2- 17:08:13.031 Ed MCDERMOTT 1:07:14.463 2:35.436 4:08.987 17:10:48.467 Scott EVANS
3- 17:28:38.341 Scott EVANS 17:49.874 1:10.563 5:19.550 17:29:48.904  Scott EVANS
- Finish  Scott EVANS 29:25.729
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles
Date: 19/08/2023 Start: 14:58 Finish: 17:58
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P14 405
D1: William PAYNE
D2: Patrick BOOTH
D3: John BOOTH

4G Racing

Total Stint: 50 Laps - 1:02:07.726 (34.29%)
Total Stint: 51 Laps - 57:09.892 (31.55%)
Total Stint: 47 Laps - 59:51.056 (33.03%)

Citroen C1

Best Lap: 1:06.016 On Lap 47 @ 65.87 mph

Best Lap: 1:05.653 On Lap 142 @ 66.23 mph

Best Lap: 1:06.281 On Lap 84 @ 65.60 mph

STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 15:58:32.808 William PAYNE 1:00:30.206 1:37.520 1:37.520 16:00:10.328 John BOOTH
2- 16:58:41.138 John BOOTH 58:30.810 1:20.246 2:57.766  17:00:01.384 Patrick BOOTH
3- 17:33:30.871 Patrick BOOTH 33:29.487 2:03.683 5:01.449 17:35:34.554 Patrick BOOTH
- Finish Patrick BOOTH 23:40.405
P15 370 Jolt Racing Citroen C1
D1: Rupert WILLIAMS Total Stint: 52 Laps - 1:06:40.925 (36.83%) Best Lap: 1:06.480 On Lap 47 @ 65.41 mph
D2: John INGRAM Total Stint: 43 Laps - 48:18.459 (26.68%) Best Lap: 1:05.490 On Lap 141 @ 66.40 mph
D3: Richie BENJAFIELD-METCALF Total Stint: 52 Laps - 1:04:40.384 (35.72%) Best Lap: 1:06.523 On Lap 96 @ 65.36 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  16:01:47.401 Rupert WILLIAMS 1:03:44.799 2:56.126 2:56.126  16:04:43.527 Richie BENJAFIELD-METCALFE
2- 17:07:57.853 Richie BENJAFIELD-MET 1:03:14.326 1:26.058 4:22.184  17:09:23.911  John INGRAM
3- 17:24:58.786 John INGRAM 15:34.875 1:23.603 5:45.787  17:26:22.389 John INGRAM
- Finish  John INGRAM 32:43.584
P16 431 OPC-PR Citroen C1
D1: Ron JOHNSON Total Stint: 73 Laps - 1:32:32.119 (51.06%) Best Lap: 1:05.808 On Lap 70 @ 66.08 mph
D2: William HODGSON Total Stint: 74 Laps - 1:25:58.112 (47.44%) Best Lap: 1:05.680 On Lap 145 @ 66.20 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 16:28:15.683 Ron JOHNSON 1:30:13.081 2:19.038 2:19.038  16:30:34.721  William HODGSON
2-  16:58:43.116 Wiliam HODGSON 28:08.395 1:21.816 3:40.854  17:00:04.932  William HODGSON
3- 17:27:55.037 William HODGSON 27:50.105 1:20.679 5:01.533 17:29:15.716  William HODGSON
- Finish ~ William HODGSON 29:59.612
P17 311 TGR Racing Citroen C1
D1: Anthony HABERMAN Total Stint: 64 Laps - 1:21:42.675 (45.08%) Best Lap: 1:06.138 On Lap 44 @ 65.75 mph
D2: Luke HABERMAN Total Stint: 86 Laps - 1:37:10.434 (53.61%) Best Lap: 1:04.868 On Lap 147 @ 67.03 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 16:17:14.492  Anthony HABERMAN 1:19:11.890 2:30.785 2:30.785  16:19:45.277 Luke HABERMAN
2- 16:54:05.364 Luke HABERMAN 34:20.087 1:09.345 3:40.130  16:55:14.709 Luke HABERMAN
3-  17:22:39.974 Luke HABERMAN 27:25.265 1:14.165 4:54.295 17:23:54.139 Luke HABERMAN
- Finish  Luke HABERMAN 35:25.082
P18 357 Finch Alexander Motorsport Citroen C1
D1: Michael FINCH Total Stint: 90 Laps - 1:51:01.019 (61.18%) Best Lap: 1:05.526 On Lap 47 @ 66.36 mph
D2: Thomas FINCH Total Stint: 57 Laps - 1:10:25.979 (38.82%) Best Lap: 1:06.941 On Lap 147 @ 64.96 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  16:28:12.357 Michael FINCH 1:30:09.755 1:35.201 1:35.201 16:29:47.558 Thomas FINCH
2-  17:03:54.734 Thomas FINCH 34:07.176 3:18.742 4:53.943 17:07:13.476 Michael FINCH
3- 17:24:56.374 Michael FINCH 17:42.898 1:33.165 6:27.108  17:26:29.539 Thomas FINCH
- Finish  Thomas FINCH 33:00.061
P19 338 Brimstone Racing Citroen C1
D1: Alec LIVESLEY Total Stint: 96 Laps - 1:59:29.073 (65.84%) Best Lap: 1:05.133 On Lap 88 @ 66.76 mph
D2: Jeremy CROOK Total Stint: 50 Laps - 56:06.328 (30.92%) Best Lap: 1:05.585 On Lap 146 @ 66.30 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  15:24:34.376 Alec LIVESLEY 26:31.774 1:01.001 1:01.001 15:25:35.377 Alec LIVESLEY
2-  16:55:29.182 Alec LIVESLEY 1:29:53.805 3:03.494 4:04.495 16:58:32.676 Jeremy CROOK
3-  16:59:41.143 Jeremy CROOK 1:08.467 1:14.234 5:18.729  17:00:55.377 Jeremy CROOK
4-  17:10:57.451 Jeremy CROOK 10:02.074 3:37.496 8:56.225  17:14:34.947 Jeremy CROOK
- Finish  Jeremy CROOK 44:55.787
P20 484 BGD Motorsport Citroen C1
D1: George DAVIS Total Stint: 72 Laps - 1:29:16.867 (49.49%) Best Lap: 1:05.737 On Lap 70 @ 66.15 mph
D2: Briannie DAVIS Total Stint: 73 Laps - 1:25:34.584 (47.43%) Best Lap: 1:06.242 On Lap 143 @ 65.64 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  15:53:59.786 George DAVIS 55:57.184 1:08.697 1:08.697  15:55:08.483 George DAVIS
2- 16:27:08.526 George DAVIS 32:00.043 1:19.640 2:28.337  16:28:28.166 Briannie DAVIS

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
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3- 16:43:18.610 Briannie DAVIS 14:50.444 1:38.987 4:07.324 16:44:57.597  Briannie DAVIS
4-  17:25:58.552 Briannie DAVIS 41:00.955 2:45.832 6:53.156 17:28:44.384 Briannie DAVIS
- Finish  Briannie DAVIS 29:43.185
P21 419 Team Brit Citroen C1
D1: Asha SILVA Total Stint: 64 Laps - 1:21:49.304 (45.03%) Best Lap: 1:06.639 On Lap 44 @ 65.25 mph
D2: Noah COSBY Total Stint: 45 Laps - 55:25.962 (30.51%) Best Lap: 1:06.925 On Lap 100 @ 64.97 mph
D3: Steve CROMPTON Total Stint: 35 Laps - 42:16.503 (23.26%) Best Lap: 1:09.000 On Lap 140 @ 63.02 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  15:22:04.591 Asha SILVA 24:01.989 28.726 28.726 15:22:33.317 Asha SILVA
2-  16:17:11.728 Asha SILVA 54:38.411 1:14.061 1:42.787 16:18:25.789 Asha SILVA
3-  16:19:33.276 Asha SILVA 1:07.487 2:01.417 3:44.204 16:21:34.693 Noah COSBY
4- 17:14:48.180 Noah COSBY 53:13.487 2:12.475 5:56.679 17:17:00.655 Steve CROMPTON
5- 17:25:38.497 Steve CROMPTON 8:37.842 28.101 6:24.780 17:26:06.598 Steve CROMPTON
- Finish  Steve CROMPTON 33:38.661
P22 354 Sandown Motorsport Citroen C1
D1: Stuart MARSTON Total Stint: 67 Laps - 1:24:29.217 (46.58%) Best Lap: 1:06.283 On Lap 46 @ 65.60 mph
D3: Hadleigh ROSSITER Total Stint: 46 Laps - 52:38.143 (29.02%) Best Lap: 1:06.588 On Lap 115 @ 65.30 mph
D5: Julian DYE Total Stint: 33 Laps - 42:58.531 (23.7%) Best Lap: 1:07.251 On Lap 97 @ 64.66 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  16:20:41.821 Stuart MARSTON 1:22:39.219 1:49.998 1:49.998 16:22:31.819  Julian DYE
2-  17:02:27.444 Julian DYE 39:55.625 3:02.906 4:52.904  17:05:30.350 Hadleigh ROSSITER
3- 17:23:54.888 Hadleigh ROSSITER 18:24.538 1:15.837 6:08.741 17:25:10.725 Hadleigh ROSSITER
- Finish Hadleigh ROSSITER 34:13.605
P23 343 Emax Motorsport Citroen C1
D1: Max FINN Total Stint: 74 Laps - 1:33:24.936 (51.48%) Best Lap: 1:05.887 On Lap 7 @ 66.00 mph
D2: Glen FINN Total Stint: 68 Laps - 1:27:08.434 (48.02%) Best Lap: 1:05.814 On Lap 66 @ 66.07 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 15:15:43.555 Max FINN 17:40.953 56.622 56.622 15:16:40.177 Glen FINN
2- 15:38:22.624 Glen FINN 21:42.447 54.426 1:51.048 15:39:17.050 Glen FINN
3- 16:42:56.378 Glen FINN 1:03:39.328 1:46.659 3:37.707 16:44:43.037 Max FINN
- Finish  Max FINN 1:14:47.361
P24 428 Farringdon Citroen C1
D1: Michael SCHRYVER Total Stint: 99 Laps - 1:59:53.406 (66.04%) Best Lap: 1:06.744 On Lap 139 @ 65.15 mph
D4: Sophie SCHRYVER Total Stint: 43 Laps - 58:31.397 (32.24%) Best Lap: 1:09.014 On Lap 70 @ 63.01 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  15:56:30.147 Michael SCHRYVER 58:27.545 1:59.991 1:59.991  15:58:30.138 Sophie SCHRYVER
2- 16:54:57.712 Sophie SCHRYVER 56:27.574 2:03.823 4:03.814  16:57:01.535 Michael SCHRYVER
3- 17:27:53.500 Michael SCHRYVER 30:51.965 3:07.315 7:11.129 17:31:00.815 Michael SCHRYVER
- Finish  Michael SCHRYVER 28:33.905
P25 579 Jam First Citroen C1
D1: Darrel WHEELER Total Stint: 64 Laps - 1:24:26.904 (46.59%) Best Lap: 1:07.469 On Lap 13 @ 64.45 mph
D2: Michelle PAVEY Total Stint: 77 Laps - 1:33:25.442 (51.54%) Best Lap: 1:08.988 On Lap 96 @ 63.03 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  16:18:23.452 Darrel WHEELER 1:20:20.850 1:44.312 1:44.312 16:20:07.764 Darrel WHEELER
2-  16:21:22.085 Darrel WHEELER 1:14.321 2:51.733 4:36.045 16:24:13.818 Michelle PAVEY
3- 17:37:45.986 Michelle PAVEY 1:13:32.168 1:38.304 6:14.349 17:39:24.290 Michelle PAVEY
- Finish Michelle PAVEY 19:53.274
P26 541 Sandown Motorsport Citroen C1
D1: Darren UNWIN Total Stint: 78 Laps - 1:55:14.279 (63.49%) Best Lap: 1:07.766 On Lap 21 @ 64.17 mph
D2: Karen ROSSITER Total Stint: 0 Laps
D3: Adam TAYLOR Total Stint: 47 Laps - 54:10.922 (29.85%) Best Lap: 1:07.478 On Lap 120 @ 64.44 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  15:14:08.282 Darren UNWIN 16:05.680 2:01.881 2:01.881 15:16:10.163 Darren UNWIN
2-  16:32:00.581 Karen ROSSITER 1:15:50.418 6:22.381 8:24.262 16:38:22.962 Karen ROSSITER
3- 16:43:59.762 Karen ROSSITER 5:36.800 3:41.314 12:05.576 16:47:41.076  Karen ROSSITER
4-  17:02:53.258 Karen ROSSITER 15:12.182 2:29.199 14:34.775 17:05:22.457 Adam TAYLOR
- Finish  Adam TAYLOR 54:10.922
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles
Date: 19/08/2023 Start: 14:58 Finish: 17:58
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Silverlake C1 Endurance Series

RACE 6 - PIT STOP ANALYSIS

P27 481

D1: Charlie DYE

D2: Joshua ROSSITER
D3: Ethan MARSTON

Sandown Coachworks
Total Stint: 87 Laps - 2:19:42.098 (76.85%)
Total Stint: 33 Laps - 38:36.785 (21.24%)
Total Stint: 0 Laps

Citroen C1
Best Lap: 1:06.695 On Lap 43 @ 65.20 mph
Best Lap: 1:08.890 On Lap 109 @ 63.12 mph

STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 15:39:32.117 Charlie DYE 41:29.515 1:59.621 1:59.621 15:41:31.738 Charlie DYE
2-  17:18:06.571 Ethan MARSTON 1:36:34.833 1:37.750 3:37.371 17:19:44.321  Joshua ROSSITER
3- 17:33:03.221 Joshua ROSSITER 13:18.900 1:28.624 5:05.995 17:34:31.845 Joshua ROSSITER
- Finish  Joshua ROSSITER 25:17.885
P28 414 Trimite Racing Citroen C1
D1: Nigel SMITH Total Stint: 67 Laps - 1:49:13.904 (60.25%) Best Lap: 1:06.121 On Lap 114 @ 65.76 mph
D2: Luke SMITH Total Stint: 52 Laps - 1:09:26.182 (38.3%) Best Lap: 1:06.156 On Lap 46 @ 65.73 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  15:25:20.942 Nigel SMITH 27:18.340 32:16.567 32:16.567 15:57:37.509 Luke SMITH
2-  16:44:17.203 Luke SMITH 46:39.694 2:37.871 34:54.438 16:46:55.074 Luke SMITH
3- 17:03:42.384 Luke SMITH 16:47.310 5:59.178 40:53.616 17:09:41.562  Nigel SMITH
- Finish  Nigel SMITH 49:38.997
P29 421 Trojon Motorsport Citroen C1
D1: Chris FREEMAN Total Stint: 117 Laps- 2:46:59.296 (92.21%) Best Lap: 1:04.439 On Lap 98 @ 67.48 mph
D2: Jonathan MUNDAY Total Stint: 0 Laps
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 17:07:01.903 Jonathan MUNDAY 2:08:59.301 1:49.352 1:49.352  17:08:51.255 Jonathan MUNDAY
2-  17:16:30.431 Jonathan MUNDAY 7:39.176 1:55.502 3:44.854 17:18:25.933 Chris FREEMAN
